
Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)
Number
of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number

of
tendered

votes

PRIYANKA
SHIVANAND
DABHOLKAR

SAMIYA
BALAJI

KANNAIK

SHILPA
SANJAY
MHAMAL

SUVARNA
UTTAM

HARMALKAR

TARA
BABUSO

HADFADKAR

1

1-
Government

Primary
School

Deulwada
Morjim (East

Wing)

187 22 71 26 235 541 9 550 0

2
2- Village
Panchayat

Morjim
50 36 51 3 213 353 5 358 0

3

3-
Government

Primary
School

Mardiwada
Morjim (East

Wing)

144 18 75 11 283 531 10 541 0

4

4-
Government

Primary
School,

Mardiwada
Morjim (West

Wing)

195 16 57 9 217 494 11 505 0

5

5-
Government

Primary
School

Kannaikwada
Morjim (East

Wing)

132 43 41 7 295 518 8 526 0

6

6-
Government

Primary
School

Kannaikwada
Morjim (West

Wing)

49 67 29 2 300 447 13 460 0

7

7-
Government

Primary
School

Pokewada
Morjim.

127 32 121 20 326 626 7 633 0

8

8-
Government

Primary
School

Kattewada
Morjim (East

Wing)

99 16 81 8 324 528 7 535 0



9

9-
Government

Primary
School

Kattewada
Morjim (West

Wing)

94 7 49 8 160 318 1 319 0

10

10-
Government

Primary
School

Sawantwada
Mandrem

69 16 158 80 375 698 14 712 0

11

11-
Government

Primary
School

Dandoswada,
Mandrem

26 8 183 32 347 596 6 602 0

12

12-
Government

Primary
School

Junaswada
Mandrem

88 10 237 17 247 599 5 604 0

13

13-
Government

Primary
School

Naikwada
Mandrem

29 11 129 54 310 533 12 545 0

14

14-
Government

Primary
School

Madhalamaj
Mandrem

(East Wing)

95 6 148 16 262 527 0 527 0

15

15-
Government

Primary
School,

Madhalamaj
Mandrem

(West Wing)

33 21 243 19 295 611 0 611 0

16

16-
Government

Primary
School

Ashvewada
Mandrem

144 7 149 15 371 686 0 686 0

17

17-
Mandrem

High School,
Mandrem

11 10 213 7 192 433 0 433 0



18

18-
Jeejamata
Bal Vikas
Kendra

Askawada,
Mandrem

51 15 182 17 428 693 0 693 0

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School

Chopdem

59 19 128 23 290 519 0 519 0

20

20-
Government

Primary
School

Agarwada
(East Wing)

59 7 88 11 284 449 0 449 0

21

21-
Government

Primary
School

Agarwada
(West Wing)

31 11 136 14 236 428 0 428 0

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling
Station

1772 398 2569 399 5990 11128 108 11236 0

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

10 2 28 0 93 133 3 136 0

Total Votes
Polled

1782 400 2597 399 6083 11261 111 11372 0


